HigH-Volume RefRigeRated CompRessed aiR dRyeRs
HV and HES SEriES
2
Ambient
Air
To Plant
Air System
Refrigerated Dryer

5 Weight shown is approximate for 38oF dew point water-cooled models only
Model 3 Capacity 1 Compressor
38°F pressure
dew point
Power 2 Required
Cooling Water
Flow @ 85°F
Water Conn
In/Out
Dimensions 4 Inlet/Outlet
150#
Flange
Weight 5
FLG/MPT H W L
scfm nm3/h hp kW gpm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
HES4000 4000 6796.1 20 11.8 36.0 1.5 38.1 79 2006.6 60 1524 125 3175 8 203.2 10,100 4,591
HES5000 5000 8495.1 22 14.2 44.2 1.5 38.1 79 2006.6 60 1524 154 3911.6 8 203.2 12,400 5,637
HES6250 6250 10618.8 30 19.2 53.6 2 50.8 90 2286 66 1676.4 160 4064 8 203.2 15,150 6,886
HES8250 8250 14016.8 35 24.4 71.4 2.5 63.5 95 2413 68 1727.2 160 4064 10 254 16,000 7,273
HES10000 10000 16990.1 50 33.5 98.6 2.5 63.5 106 2692.4 77 1955.8 172 4368.8 10 254 23,000 10,455
HES12000 12000 20388.1 60 41.5 118.5 2.5 63.5 111 2819.4 81 2057.4 196 4978.4 12 304.8 28,800 13,091
HES15000 15000 25485.2 70 48.5
Consult Factory
HES20000 20000 33980.2 80 46.1
Inlet Inlet Temperature
Pressure 80ºF 90ºF 100ºF 110ºF 120ºF
psig bar 27ºC 32ºC 3ºC 43ºC 49ºC
50 3.45 1.35 1.05 0.84 0.69 0.56